
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
LES PAUL PERFORMANCE CENTER REMODEL 

 
 
DATE: July 9, 2015 
 
Contract Number: 3892 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number: 2 
 
Contractor:  Ray Stadler Construction. 
 
Amount of original contract  ..................................................................... $192,858.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ............................................ $181,958.00 
 
 
Description of change: 
 

1. Deduct Direct Purchase of Windows................................................ $7,707.54 
2. Deduct Tax for Direct Purchase (5.1%) .............................................. $393.08 
3. Exterior Door Addition to Chair Lift (Not on Plans) ........................... $1,000.00 
4. Deduct for Chair Lift Railings ........................................................... $3,290.00 
5. Add Half Wall to replace Chair Lift Railings ........................................ $300.00 
6. Replace Rotted Wood 201’ at bid price $21/ft .................................. $4,221.00 
7. Caulk Stage Floor (not on plan) .......................................................... $350.00 
8. Add the Overhead Door Back into contract (PR received donation) $6,836.00 
9. Add Roof Repair (not in the plan) ....................................................... $300.00 

 
 

 
Amount of this Change Order ...................................................................... $1,616.38 
 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ......................................... $183,574.38 
 
 
                                            ________________________________________                                       
City of Waukesha                                       Date 
Director of Public Works 
 
                                                                                    
Contractor                                                Date 
Ray Stadler Construction 


